
 
 
 
  P.S.C. NO: 4 - WATER  SUPPLEMENT TYPE: POST  
  COMPANY: SARATOGA WATER SERVICES, INC.  SUPPLEMENT NO. 1  
  INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE:  JULY 29, 2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

POSTPONEMENT OF TARIFF AMENDMENTS - CASE 23-W-0155 
 

The effective date of the following tariff amendments:  

P.S.C. No. 4 – Water 

First Revised Leaves Nos. 3, 18, 27, 28, 29, 31, 33, 39 
 

is hereby postponed from August 1, 2023 to November 1, 2023. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Issued By: Alexander Mackay, President, P.O. Box 2109, Ballston Spa, New York 12020 

 Received: 06/29/2023 
 Status: EFFECTIVE 

 Effective Date: 07/29/2023 

 


